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GEOGRAPHICAL SLCTION OF STATE
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T. 7 Rivers T. Decevoninn T. Menefee

T. Qucen T. Silurian amm e ————— T. Point Lovkout e
T. Groybury T. Montoya T. Mancos

T. San Ardres o —————o—— 1. Sirpson . T. Gallup

T. Gloriets 1898 T. McKee Base Greenhorpt —
T. Psaadcck T. EHenburgtr " T. Dakots

T. Dlineory T. Gr. Wash _- T. Morrizon -

T. Tubb 3212 T. Graaite 1. Todilto

T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand —————— T. Enuada

T. Abo 3844 I. Bone Springs —m————— T. Wingate

T Wolfcamp 4907 -r. Morrow Clastic=~7832 _ T. Chinle
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: OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONLS
Ho. 1, {rrm . e 0. mseemnessermnrassnserammarsasmss ... No. 4, from to
Ne. 2, frorm...... .. o U0 esuseeernansosa s aneasase . No. 35, from 10
No. 8, from .-t0 No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in bolz.
No. }, {rora £0 e emmenescsassenens Sect.
No. 2, fru:n to Sect.
Wo. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, frora to. fect.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T::C::::. Formation From To T'::‘c:‘_:::. Formation
0 40 40 Surface 6040 6830| 790 Lm, Sh
40 80 760 Salt, Anhy, Sd 6830 8300 1470 | Lm, Sh, sd
800 1220 | 420 sd, Anhy, Sh
1220 1460 | 240 Dolo, Anhy
1460 1580 | 120 Dolo, Tr. Cht
1580 1760 | 180 Dolo, LS
1760 2300 { 540 Dolo, Sd, Anhy
2300 2530 | 230 Dolo, Sd, Cht
2530 27201 190 Dolo
2720 2860 | 140 Dolo, Anhy
2860 3230 370 Dolo, Tr. Cht
3230 3470 240 sd, Dolo
3470 | 3840} 370 Dolo, Tr. Amhy
3840 4940 1100 Sh, Dolo
4940 6040{ 1100 Lm, Sh, Dolo




